
Provisional - SDC Classic Formula Ford Championship 2025

No Name Car Snett Snett Silv Silv Don Don Brands Brands Mallory Mallory Silv Silv Total Position Overall
49 Jordan Harrison Hawke DL2B 14 DNF 26 26 26 26 118 1

2 Rick Morris Royale RP29 25 21 20 16 12 DNF 94 2

112 Tom Gadd Van Diemen RF81 21 25 - - 16 20 82 3

69 Oliver Chapman Lola T200 12 12 10 DNF 9 14 57 4

134 Scott Rawlinson Merlyn Mk11A 9 7 16 12 10 DNF 54 5

13 Stuart Kestenbaum Van Diemen RF81 10 5 7 9 6 8 45 6

34 Colin Williams PRS RH01 8 DNF 0 8 8 9 33 7

33 Cal Bennett Van Diemen RF80 - - 12 20 - - 32 8

74 Grace Parkington Crossle 25F 7 6 8 10 - - 31 9

29 Roy Alderslade Merlyn Mk20 - - - - 14 16 30 10

28 Alan Fincham Van Diemen RF80 5 8 5 7 4 DNF 29 11

5 Simon Hadfield Hawke DL2B - - 14 14 - - 28 12

12 Adriano Medeiros Van Diemen RF79 6 16 - - - - 22 13

98 Nick Sheppard Merlyn Mk11A 0 4 3 6 2 7 22 13

35 Gislain Genecand Crossle 16F - - - - 20 DNF 20 15

85 Freddie Lillingston-Price Merlyn Mk11 - - - - 7 10 17 16

7 Graham Payne Van Diemen RF80 0 3 1 3 3 6 16 17

16 Simon Toyne Lola T200 16 DNS - - - - 16 17

23 Philip Senior Royale RP24 1 14 - - - - 15 19

117 Julian Wantling Titan Mk5 4 9 - - - - 13 20

85 Chris LILLINGSTONE-PRICE Merlyn Mk11 2 10 - - - - 12 21

86 Jonathan Speak Merlyn Mk20a - - - - - 12 12 21

121 Max Warburton Caldwell D9B - - 2 4 5 DNF 11 23

53 Mark Wilkes Merlyn Mk20S - - 9 DNF - - 9 24

4 Kevin Williams Merlyn Mk20A - - 4 2 - - 6 25

9 Andrew Smith Van Diemen FA73 - - 6 0 - - 6 25

77 Phil Attwood Crossle 32F 0 0 0 1 DNF 5 6 25

43 Richard Yeomans Crossle 25F DNF DNS 0 5 - - 5 28

47 Ben HADFIELD Van Diemen RF79 3 1 - - - - 4 29

880 Tim Bennett Hawke DL21 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 29

5 Russell GILES Van Diemen VD77 0 2 - - - - 2 31

40 Pete Lavender Merlyn Mk11A/17 - - 0 DNF 1 DNS 1 32

11 Mike Saunders Hawke DL11 0 0 0 0 - - 0 33

29 Tony Kiss Hawke DL15 0 DNF - - - - 0 33

66 Murron Parkington Crossle 32F 0 0 0 0 - - 0 33

111 Grace Bates Van Diemen RF80 - - 0 0 - - 0 33

No Class Name Car Snett Snett Silv Silv Don Don Brands Brands Mallory Mallory Silv Silv Total Position Overall

69 B Oliver Chapman Lola T200 16 26 17 1 14 20 94 1

134 B Scott Rawlinson Merlyn Mk11A 14 14 25 20 16 DNF 89 2

98 B Nick Sheppard Merlyn Mk11A 9 12 9 16 9 12 67 3

121 B Max Warburton Cadwell D9B 8 10 8 14 10 DNF 50 4

29 B Roy Alderslade Merlyn Mk20 - - - - 20 26 46 5

5 B Simon Hadfield Hawke DL2 B - - 20 25 - - 45 6

85 B Chris Lillingston-Price Merlyn Mk11 10 20 - - - - 30 7

117 B Julian Wantling Titan Mk5 12 16 - - - - 28 8

16 B Simon TOYNE Lola T200 26 DNS - - - - 26 9

35 B Gislain Genecand Crossle 16F - - - - 26 DNF 26 9

85 B Freddie Lillingston-Price Merlyn Mk11 - - - - 12 14 26 9

4 B Kevin Williams Merlyn Mk20A - - 10 12 - - 22 12

9 B Andrew Smith Van Diemen FA73 - - 12 10 - - 22 12

49 B Jordan Harrison Hawke DL2B 20 DNF - - - - 20 14

11 B Mike Saunders Hawke DL11 7 9 - - - - 16 15

86 B Jonathan Speak Merlyn Mk20a - - - - - 16 16 15

40 B Pete Lavender Merlyn Mk11A/17 - - 7 DNF 8 DNS 15 17

53 B Mark Wilkes Merlyn Mk20S - - 14 DNF - - 14 18
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